C-
AL
LV
IE
W
 IP
W
DR

coupled with class leading H.264 compression with the option to
use Wide Dynamic Range (WDR) and mosaic privacy masks.
Ordering Codes:
CN-ADN3X18YPT-W    1/4" Day/Night WDR PTZ Camera,
18:1,White
CN-ADN3X18YPT-B     1/4" Day/Night WDR PTZ Camera,
18:1,Black
CN-ADN3X36YPT-W    1/4" Day/Night WDR PTZ Camera,
36:1,White
CN-ADN3X36YPT-B     1/4" Day/Night WDR PTZ Camera,
36:1,Black
C-
AL
LV